Wicklow (IRL)

Here are the results from the Open Irish Championships in Wicklow.

Pleas give your opinion in field surveys.
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Name

Women barebow Cadets
Shannon Russel Cowen

Women Recurve Junior

Amy Lavery
Naomi Murtagh

Men Recurve Cadets
Ian Carey

Men Recurve Junior
Mark Nesbitt

Men Compound Junior
Rian Morgan
Gareth Nesbitt

Women Longbow
Audrey Needham

Women Barebow
Bronagh Campbell
Niamh Breathnach
Patricia Mulligan
Anne Ore

Ashley Russel Cowen

Women Recurve
Jutta Heuwing
Mariek Slijper
Leslie Mcomb
Suzanne O'Hare
Annette Ficker
Cindy Merkx

Women Compound

Anna Marie Puts-Manders

Men Longbow
Andy Haggan

country Unmarked

GBR

GBR
IRL

IRL

GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR

GER
NED
GBR
IRL

NED
NED

NED

GBR

127

170
145

205

267

272
246

131

230
193
192
189
178

248
195
187
144
171
29/RTD

273

163

Marked

RTD

152
104

153

237

256
250

89

166
177
168
149
RTD

208
161
169
88
49
46

RTD

114

Total

127

322
249

358

504

528
496

220

396
370
360
338
178

456
356
356
232
220
75

273

277
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Men Barebow
Gilbert Mcelland
Andrew Rees
Frank Mulligan
Robert Nesbitt
Ed Willems
Rune Naeri
Eddie Ryan
Robin Brown
Alvin Hillocks
Noel Morgan
Don Bradley
Joe Wybraniec

Huub Steegmans

Men Recurve
Andreas Heuwing
Peter Mulligan
Keith Hanlon
Brendan O'Hanlon
Eric Kelly

Alan Convery
Martin Cunningham
Colm Griffin
Bernard Heuwing
Harry Lyster
Steve Kennan
Richard Darcy
John Roche

Tony Dunne

Mens Compound
David O'Brein
Robert Hall
Richard Delaney
Joe Malone

Jack Nutan

Hans Derckx
Martin Farrel Jnr.
Rob Huijs
Macdara Glynn
Dave Reynolds
Frank Gilligan
Martin Farrel Snr.
Jim Conroy

Ger Puts

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL

IRL

NED

GER
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
NED
GBR
NED
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
NED

288
276
263
240
252
241
230
198
178
185
168
149
253

303
301
291
261
257
254
250
190
228
172
135

94

313
289
296
287
303
301
265
278
285
263
251
206
281
260

267
258
222
238
217
204
162
154
169
133
149
115
RTD

298
294
293
252
255
233
228
192
107/RTD
147
116
132
119

306
303
279
287
269
261
272
254
242
264
248
180
101RTD
RTD

555
534
485
478
469
445
392
352
347
318
317
264
253

601
595
584
513
512
487
478
382
335
319
251
132
119
94

619
592
575
574
572
562
537
532
527
527
499
386
382
260






